
PRODUCT SIMES RUBBER TIES

Natural Rubber anchor band with high physical properties, such as high elasticity 
(elongation). It maintains properties in temperature range of -20 to 90 ºC.

It is usually used for applications where highest physical properties are required. It is not 
recommended for applications where resistance to oil, gasoline, hydrocarbon solvents and 
outside elements such as UV and ozone, is required. Single use product.
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DESCRIPTION

width

length

ETR length

width

length

Ref.

3001350

3001550

ETR length

-

-

Length

50 mm

50 mm

Width

3 mm

5 mm

Mod.

50 mm x 3 mm 

50 mm x 5 mm

3002550

3003550

10 mm

-

50 mm

50 mm

5 mm

5 mm

*ETR* 50 mm x 5 mm

50 mm x 5 mm (B500)

3011330

3011530

-

-

30 mm

30 mm

3 mm

5 mm

Color

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

30 mm x 3 mm

30 mm x 5 mm

3012535

3012550

10 mm

-

35 mm

50 mm

5 mm

5 mm

Green

Green

*ETR* 35 mm x 5 mm

50 mm x 5 mm

3022510

3031370

-

-

-

-

100 mm

70 mm

5 mm

3 mm

Orange

Natural

100 mm x 5 mm

70 mm x 3 mm

3031535

3031550

35 mm

50 mm

5 mm

5 mm

Natural

Natural

35 mm x 5 mm

50 mm x 5 mm

3032535

3033530

10 mm

-

35 mm

30 mm

5 mm

5 mm

Natural

Natural

*ETR* 35 mm x 5 mm

30 mm x 5 mm (B500)


